Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: face

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) hair
calloebe |
3) temple
Ins iea
5) chin
Imn 6neet
7) mouth
ocb ala
9 eyelid
adlp rpeao
11) eyebrow
lace ja
13) eyelash
alastafnp e
15) inner ears
ildoso os
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

face

acaral

tooth

dnelt eie

teeth

lodits esne

white complexion

latzbac a eln

skin, leather

eplli e

pimples

gnroas

lips

silol bosa

head

| abaacze

fca26




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: face
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) tongue
[Inu gaea
19) chin
babilalra |
21) complexion
laez t
23) forehead
lafrent e
25) nose
inazl ar
27) beards
sbraab las
29) lip
Ibe laoi
| oejo
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Date:

18)

eyebrows

as alscej

20)

jaw

mndul laiaab

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

ears

laass eor]

cheeks

Imeillsaas |

ear

laerj oa

brain

echoer ler

gum

encla fa

mustache

Ibgeiot e

fca26




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet fca26

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

l=-elcabello,2=Ilacara, 3 =lasien, 4 =eldiente, 5 =el mentdn, 6 = los dientes , 7 = la boca , 8 = la tez blanca , 9 = el
parpado , 10 = el piel , 11 = la ceja, 12 = granos , 13 = la pestafia , 14 = los labios , 15 = los oidos , 16 = la cabeza, 17 = la
lengua, 18 = las cejas , 19 = la barbilla, 20 = la mandibula , 21 = latez , 22 = las orejas , 23 = la frente , 24 = las mejillas ,
25 =lanariz, 26 = la oreja, 27 = las barbas , 28 = el cerebro , 29 = el labio , 30 = la encia , 31 = el 0jo , 32 = el higote
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